
DESCORCHADOS
DESCORCHADOS

2023
2021

93
94

VINOUS
TIM ATKIN
DECANTER MAG.
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017

90
90
90
91
92
93
VINO REVELACIÓN DEL AÑO
REVELATION WINE OF THE YEAR

ROBERT PARKER 2017 92

VINOUS
TIM ATKIN
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
VINOUS
TIM ATKIN
ROBERT PARKER
LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS
TIM ATKIN
DECANTER WORLD WINE 
AWARDS (UK)

LA CAV
DESCORCHADOS

2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018

92
94
93
94
91
94
93
93
94
94

90

92
94 
VINO REVELACIÓN DEL AÑO
REVELATION WINE OF THE YEAR

PUBLICACIÓN
PUBLICATION

COSECHA
VINTAGE

PUNTAJE
SCORE


